
2010 Barry University Basketball
Barry Season/Career Statistics  (as of Feb 08, 2013)

All Games

Summary gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g

Season Statistics Career Statistics

Vladimir Raymonvil 22-18 28.5 .380 .366 .878 1.5 2.0 11 0 5.5 22-18 0 .380 .366 .878 1.5 2.0 11 0 5.5

Evan White 22-7 23.0 .332 .290 .827 2.5 .9 20 3 10.6 22-7 0 .332 .290 .827 2.5 .9 20 3 10.6

Marvin Davis 19-5 20.9 .495 .000 .597 3.5 .8 11 5 7.6 19-5 0 .495 .000 .597 3.5 .8 11 5 7.6

Bartas Visinkis 18-12 16.4 .413 1.000 .267 1.9 .4 4 5 2.7 18-12 0 .413 1.000 .267 1.9 .4 4 5 2.7

Derrick Bolanos 19-7 17.7 .373 .361 .455 1.3 1.5 7 0 3.6 19-7 0 .373 .361 .455 1.3 1.5 7 0 3.6

Emory Bennett 4-2 12.8 .632 .000 .556 2.3 0 1 1 7.3 4-2 0 .632 .000 .556 2.3 0 1 1 7.3

Bryan Van cott 22-16 25.3 .335 .263 .778 3.2 1.6 19 4 7.0 22-16 0 .335 .263 .778 3.2 1.6 19 4 7.0

Jason Llaneras 0-0 .0 .000 .000 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 .000 .000 .000 .0 0 0 0 .0

Levon Williams 11-0 6.8 .286 .000 .700 .7 .4 4 1 1.7 11-0 0 .286 .000 .700 .7 .4 4 1 1.7

Zack Trapp 21-21 33.5 .428 .391 .852 3.4 2.2 28 6 11.2 21-21 0 .428 .391 .852 3.4 2.2 28 6 11.2

Julien Bendeke 17-0 6.5 .222 .000 .750 .8 0 2 3 .4 17-0 0 .222 .000 .750 .8 0 2 3 .4

George Sanders 1-0 1.0 .000 .000 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1-0 0 .000 .000 .000 .0 0 0 0 .0

Willie Whitfield 22-22 34.7 .653 .000 .708 10.5 1.7 17 42 15.3 22-22 0 .653 .000 .708 10.5 1.7 17 42 15.3

Scoring fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga pts pts/g 3fg% pts/gft%3fg% ft-fta fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga ft-fta ft% pts

Season Statistics Career Statistics

Vladimir Raymonvil 35-92 .380 15-41 .366 36-41 .878 121 5.5 35-92 .380 15-41 .366 36-41 .878 121 5.5

Evan White 68-205 .332 36-124 .290 62-75 .827 234 10.6 68-205 .332 36-124 .290 62-75 .827 234 10.6

Marvin Davis 51-103 .495 0-0 .000 43-72 .597 145 7.6 51-103 .495 0-0 .000 43-72 .597 145 7.6

Bartas Visinkis 19-46 .413 2-2 1.000 8-30 .267 48 2.7 19-46 .413 2-2 1.000 8-30 .267 48 2.7

Derrick Bolanos 25-67 .373 13-36 .361 5-11 .455 68 3.6 25-67 .373 13-36 .361 5-11 .455 68 3.6

Emory Bennett 12-19 .632 0-0 .000 5-9 .556 29 7.3 12-19 .632 0-0 .000 5-9 .556 29 7.3

Bryan Van cott 52-155 .335 21-80 .263 28-36 .778 153 7.0 52-155 .335 21-80 .263 28-36 .778 153 7.0

Jason Llaneras 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 .0

Levon Williams 6-21 .286 0-3 .000 7-10 .700 19 1.7 6-21 .286 0-3 .000 7-10 .700 19 1.7

Zack Trapp 80-187 .428 52-133 .391 23-27 .852 235 11.2 80-187 .428 52-133 .391 23-27 .852 235 11.2

Julien Bendeke 2-9 .222 0-0 .000 3-4 .750 7 .4 2-9 .222 0-0 .000 3-4 .750 7 .4

George Sanders 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 .0

Willie Whitfield 126-193 .653 0-2 .000 85-120 .708 337 15.3 126-193 .653 0-2 .000 85-120 .708 337 15.3

Totals o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts

Season Statistics Career Statistics

Vladimir Raymonvil 6 26 32 3745 0 44 1.19 121 6 26 32 45 44 370 1.19 121

Evan White 6 49 55 4841 0 20 .42 234 6 49 55 41 20 480 .42 234

Marvin Davis 25 42 67 3640 0 16 .44 145 25 42 67 40 16 360 .44 145

Bartas Visinkis 15 19 34 1923 0 8 .42 48 15 19 34 23 8 190 .42 48

Derrick Bolanos 4 20 24 3327 1 29 .88 68 4 20 24 27 29 330 .88 68

Emory Bennett 8 1 9 16 0 0 .00 29 8 1 9 6 0 10 .00 29

Bryan Van cott 11 59 70 3744 0 35 .95 153 11 59 70 44 35 370 .95 153

Jason Llaneras 0 0 0 00 0 0 .00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 .00 0

Levon Williams 0 8 8 115 0 4 .36 19 0 8 8 5 4 110 .36 19

Zack Trapp 8 64 72 4346 0 46 1.07 235 8 64 72 46 46 430 1.07 235

Julien Bendeke 3 11 14 918 1 0 .00 7 3 11 14 18 0 90 .00 7

George Sanders 0 0 0 00 0 0 .00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 .00 0

Willie Whitfield 83 148 231 4957 1 38 .78 337 83 148 231 57 38 490 .78 337


